FORM G.F.R.-33 (See Rule - 78)

CERTIFICATE OF TRANSFER OF CHARGE

Certified that in the forenoon of this day i.e. on 26/12/2023, I have relinquished the charge of Superintendent of Police, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa in pursuance to the order vide No.1/6/93-PER/Part/III/1261 dated 21/12/2023 issued by Director-cum-Joint Secretary (Personnel), UT Administration of Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu, Department of Personnel & Administration Reforms, Secretariat, Daman.

FOR USE IN THE AUDIT OFFICE ONLY	RELINQUISHING OFFICER
Auditor	Signature: Rajerde
Noted in A/R of page	Name: Rajendra Prasad Meena, IPS
Noted in A/C at page	Designation: Superintendent of Police, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa.
Leave salary certificate/service statement issued on.	Station: Silvassa Dated: 26 /12/2023

Audit Supdt. AAE/AAO:

Memo of the balance for which responsibility is accepted by the officer received charge.

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE, DNH, SILVASSA

NO.DNH/POLICE/SP/C.T.C./2023/3433

DATE: - 26/12/2023

Copy to: -

- 1. P.S. to Hon'ble Administrator, Secretariat, DNH & DD, Daman
- 2. Advisor to Hon'ble Administrator, DNH & DD, Daman.
- 3. The Finance Secretary, Secretariat, DNH & DD, Daman.
- 4. The Deputy Inspector General of Police, DNH & DD, Daman.
- 5. The Collector, Daman, Diu and DNH.
- 6. The Superintendent of Police, Daman & Diu.
- 7. The Superintendent of Police (Traffic & Intelligence), DNH.
- 8. Dy. Secretary (Personnel), DNH & DD, Daman.
- 9. Dy. SP(HQ), DNH & DD, Daman
- 10. SDPOs, DNH, Daman & Diu.
- 11. The Director-cum-Joint Secretary (Personnel), Secretariat, Daman
- 12. The Director of Accounts, DNH & DD.
- 13. The D.I.O., NIC, Daman for uploading in the Administration website
- 14. Establishment Section, DNH/Daman/Diu.
- 15. Account Section, DNH/Daman/Diu
- 16. The Guard file/Office Copy

FORM G.F.R.-33 (See Rule - 78)

CERTIFICATE OF TRANSFER OF CHARGE

Certified that in the afternoon of this day i.e. on 26/12/2023, I have assumed the charge of Superintendent of Police, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa in pursuance to the order vide No.1/6/93-PER/Part/III/1261 dated 21/12/2023 issued by Director-cum-Joint Secretary (Personnel), Daman, UT Administration of Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu, Department of Personnel & Administration Reforms, Secretariat, Daman.

FOR USE IN THE AUDIT OFFICE ONLY	ASSUMING OFFICER
Auditor	Signature: 26 23
Noted in A/R of page	Name: Amit Sharma, IPS
Noted in A/C at page	Designation: Superintendent of Police, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Silvassa.
Leave salary certificate/service statement issued on.	Station: Silvassa Dated: 34/12/2023

Audit Supdt. AAE/AAO:

Memo of the balance for which responsibility is accepted by the officer received charge.

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE, DNH, SILVASSA

NO.DNH/POLICE/SP/C.T.C./2023/3442 DATE: - 26/12/2023

Copy to: -

- 1. P.S. to Hon'ble Administrator, Secretariat, DNH & DD, Daman
- 2. Advisor to Hon'ble Administrator, DNH & DD, Daman.
- 3. The Finance Secretary, Secretariat, DNH & DD, Daman.
- 4. The Deputy Inspector General of Police, DNH & DD, Daman.
- 5. The Collector, Daman, Diu and DNH.
- 6. The Superintendent of Police, Daman & Diu.
- 7. The Superintendent of Police (Traffic & Intelligence), DNH.
- 8. Dy. Secretary (Personnel), DNH & DD, Daman.
- 9. Dy. SP(HO), DNH & DD, Daman
- 10. SDPOs, DNH, Daman & Diu.
- 11. The Director-cum-Joint Secretary (Personnel), Secretariat, Daman
- 12. The Director of Accounts, DNH & DD.
- 13. The D.I.O., NIC, Daman for uploading in the Administration website
 - 14. Establishment Section, DNH/Daman/Diu.
 - 15. Account Section, DNH/Daman/Diu
 - 16. The Guard file/Office Copy